by this Ordinance for the district in which located, but not including any area within any abutting right-
of-way or traffic lane. 

Lot, Corner. A lot located at the intersection 
of two streets or a lot bounded on two sides 
by a curving street, any two (2) sides of which 
form an angle of one hundred thirty-five 
(135) degrees or less. 

Lot Coverage. The part or percent of the lot 
occupied by impervious surfaces, buildings 
or structures, including accessory buildings 
or structures. This shall be deemed to include but not be limited to all buildings, porches, arbors,